'7 NaijaHouses

Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 140,000,000.00

Blue Hedged Realtors quﬂe: 08177766550
Office:
Nigeria Fax:

bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built

800 days Terraces

FEATURES: - Fully Furnished - All rooms ensuite - 30KVA Generator - Large living room - POP Ceiling -
Stamped Concrete Floor - Reverse Osmosis Water Treatment Plant - CCTV Camera - In-house Bluetooth
Ceiling speakers - Fully Fitted kitchen - Double Door Refrigerator - Washing Machine - Water heaters -
Shower cubicle - 1 Boy’s Quarter - 24Hours Security ¢ ¢ Price: N140m ($239k)

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P6002625968

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

140000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

close to Jankande Lekki peninsula, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

REDEMPTION TOWERS, GBAGADA, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

a5 been preparsd based on informati

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

w (S NN G N e e | o > N CC R &) B G L 2 ©) B OV

WO N W R s g U

"
pt: furnished by [sources deemed

55000000
—

140000000
60000000
40000000
84000000
500000000

100

75000000
82000000
285000000 100
65000000
130000000
60000000

140000000

1700000000

500000000
73000000
72000000
160000000
120000000
127000000

78000000

90000000
95000000
140000000
80000000
120000000
85000000
120000000
50000000

100

65000000 100

aiiable , howe

Size

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm

4Km

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km

R



ikate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

W N o W N o N

45000000
155000000
45000000
60000000
250000000
45000000
45000000

100
100

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




