

Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos NGN 140,000,000.00

Blue Hedged Realtors

Nigeria

Mobile: 08177766550

Office: Fax:

bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com





Property Details













sale

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **800 days**

Type **Terraces**

Built

FASCINATING 4 BEDROOM SEMI-DETACHED DUPLEX FOR SALE!!!!!! • • Location: Lekki, Lagos • • • FEATURES: - Fully Furnished - All rooms ensuite - 30KVA Generator - Large living room - POP Ceiling - Stamped Concrete Floor - Reverse Osmosis Water Treatment Plant - CCTV Camera - In-house Bluetooth Ceiling speakers - Fully Fitted kitchen - Double Door Refrigerator - Washing Machine - Water heaters - Shower cubicle - 1 Boy's Quarter - 24Hours Security • • Price: N140m (\$239k)







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: P6002625968
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 140000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		40000000		0Km
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		84000000	100	0Km
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		82000000		0Km
lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		285000000	100	0Km
Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		60000000		0Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
close to Jankande Lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		1700000000		0Km
lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		73000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		72000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		127000000		0Km
REDEMPTION TOWERS, GBAGADA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		78000000		4Km
ikate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	4.2Km
IKATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		4.2Km
IKATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		4.2Km
Ikate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		4.2Km
IKATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		4.2Km
IKATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		4.2Km
IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		120000000		4.2Km
IKATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000		4.2Km
ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		65000000	100	4.2Km
IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		4.2Km

ikThis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable. Thowever 00 no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NajjaHouses				
NaijaHouses agos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	45000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	155000000	100	4.2Km
Ikate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	45000000		4.2Km
Ikate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	60000000		4.2Km
ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	250000000	100	4.2Km
ikate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	45000000	100	4.2Km
IKATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	45000000		4.2Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
			Millimum Price	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



